المرفق رقم (١)

BUSSINESS VOICE PACKAGES

Packages 'Business Time 1', 'Business Time 2' and 'Business Time Unlimited' are designed to provide solutions to address the fixed voice requirements of enterprise customers and also enable the customers to benefit through discounted tariffs when buying the packages. All these packages have bundled fixed voice minutes (local, national & international) and mobile (within group national) minutes.

	Business Time 1	Business Time 2	Business Time
			Unlimited
Monthly Subscription	SR 119.00	SR 199.00	SR 329.00
Local (free min)	600 minutes for Free SR 0.05 for additional minutes	600 minutes for Free SR 0.05 for additional minutes	Free
National Free min	400 minutes for Free SR 0.10 for additional minutes	800 minutes for Free SR 0.10 for additional minutes	Free
Calls to other PSTN	As per the standard off-	As per the standard off-net	Free
operator	net PSTN tariffs	PSTN tariffs	
Fixed to mobile	200 minutes for free regular tariff additional	200 minutes for free regular tariff for additional	regular tariff
	minutes	minutes	
International (per min) (No Contract)	regular tariff	60 min for free; regular tariff for additional minutes	regular tariff
International (per min) (Three Years Contract)	N/A	N/A	SR 0.99 to any destination
Optional (SR 15 per month)	Free Inter-Branch Calls	Free Inter-Branch Calls	N/A